
           

            
 



 

Спортивно-

оздоровительное 

(занятия,направл

енные на 

удовлетворение в 

физическом 

творческом 

развитии) 

Интегрированный 

спецкурс: «Час 

здоровья». 

«Разговор о 

правильном 

питании» 

3 3 3  3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 

Общекультурно

е 

 

. 

Кружок «Семь цветов 

радуги» 

(художественное 

творчество) 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1    

 Кружок «Школа 

безопасности». 

1 1 1  1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

Общеинтеллект

уальное 

 

Занятия по 

формированию 

функциональн

ой 

грамотности. 

Кружок «Учись 

создавать проекты» 

 

Спецкурс «Основы  

финансовой 

грамотности» 

 

«Основы 

функциональной 

грамотности» 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

  

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

  

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

 

1 

 

1 

 

 

1 

 

1 

 

1 

 

 

1 

 

1 

 

1 

 

 

1 

Коррекционно-

развивающая 

область 

Развитие 

познавательной 

сферы 

Кружок «Учись 

учиться» 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     2 2       



Развитие 

фонетического и 

фонематического 

слуха 

Кружок «Риторика» 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     1 1       

Развитие 

эмоционально-

волевой сферы. 

«Развивайка» 

       1 1       

Духовно-

нравственное 

(занятия,направ

ленные на 

удовлетворение 

социальных 

интересов и 

потребностей 

обучающихся) 

 

Спецкурс «Юный 

патриот»  в рамках 

движения  («Россия 

страна 

возможностей») 

Спецкурс «Край, в 

котором я живу» 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

  1 1 1 1 1 1 

Социальное 

(профориентаци

онные 

интересы) 

 

                                                                       

Кружок «Мастерская 

творческих дел» 

 

Кружок «Тропинка 

в профессию» 

 

 

1 

 

 

1 

1 

 

 

1 

1 

 

 

1 

  

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

1 1  

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

1 

Итого  10 10 10  10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

 


